29/09/2023
02/10/2023
o:obsu
04/10/2023
05/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
m.ﬁeﬁcuw
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023

06/10/2023

Langamentos do Dia
https:/igerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_exi_periodo.processa?hdnDalalnicio=01/10/2023&hdnDataFinal=09/10/2023

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
061306
061420
061420
061421
061421
061421
061422
061422
061422
061423
061423
061423
061424
061424
061424
061425
061425
061425
061426
061426

000000

SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO D1A
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
CRED TEV

ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV

SALDO DIA

37.500,00 C
2.562,00 D
1,798,00 D
1.956,00 D
1.942,00 D
2.042,00 D
1.994,00 D
1.744,00 D
2.238,00 D
1.854,00 D
1.714,00 D
1.488,00 D
1.470,00 D
1.706,00 D
2.296,00 D
1.856,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.836,00 D
1.832,00 D

2,292,000

0,00 C
0,00C
0,00C
0,00C
0,00C
37.500,00 C
34,928,00 C
33.140,00 C
31.184,00 C
29.242,00 C
27.200,00 C
25.206,00 C
23.462,00 C
21.224,00 C
19.370,00 C
17.656,00 C
16.168,00 C
14,698,00 C
12.992,00 C
10.696,00 C
8.840,00 C
7.140,00 C
5.304,00 C
3.472,00C
1.180,00 C

1.180,00 C
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